
www.act-logistics.co.za 

www.myact.co.za

National Contact Numbers 

Erich Kuhn  Director  Head Office  083 695 0241 erich@myact.co.za 
Jeremy Overmeyer GManager Dist /Warehousing 083 388 3975 jeremy@myact.co.za 

 
 
INTERNATIONL SERVICES 
 
Amir Khan      078 904 3328 amir@myact.co.za 
Rayhan Scheepers     073 317 3425 rayhan@myact.co.za 
 
CAPE TOWN – 021 951 2009 
 
Waseemah Jaffer  Branch Manager   084 248 0473 waseemah@myact.co.za 
Claude Calisse  Operations Manager  084 547 2800 claude@myact.co.za 
Natasha Steyn  National Sales Manager  083 300 2741 natasha@myact.co.za 
Joslyn Davids  CSD Agent     joslyn@myact.co.za 
Constance Diba  CSD Agent     constanc e@myact.co.za 
Winifred Petersen  CSD Agent     Winifred@myact.co.za 
Jamie Martin  CSD Agent     jamie@myact.co.za 
Rowen Arendse  CSD Agent Special Services 072 658 9206 rowen@myact.co.za 
Keith Carelse  OPS Supervisor   081 532 0101 keith@myact.co.za 
Henry Cupido  OPS Supervisor   081 412 6965 henry@myact.co.za 
Paula Ludlow  OPS DIR Facilitator  083 643 2636 paula@myact.co.za   
Sereta Baard  West Coast Sales   076 133 1789 sereta@myact.co.za  
Elize Laguma  Key Accounts Executive  071 866 1695 elize@myact.co.za  
 
 
PORT ELIZABETH – 041 364 1411 
 
Fiona Springer  Branch Manager   082 317 3168 fiona@myact.co.za 
Angelique Le Roux CSD Agent     angelique@myact.co.za 
Nigel Clark  CSD Agent   081 493 7161 clark@myact.co.za 
Clinton Springer  Operations Manager  083 303 3723 clinton@myact.co.za 
 
 
DURBAN – 031 569 2575 
 
Bradley Brider   New Business Sales  084 877 3102 brad@myact.co.za 
Mittun Bridgmohan OPS Supervisor   083 642 4054 mittun@myact.co.za 
 
 
JOHANNESBURG – 011 979 0030 
 
Patrick Pillay  Branch Manager   060 998 3124 patrick@myact.co.za 
Geoff Westman  Special Services   082 320 2023 geoff@myact.co.za 
Gadija Pietersen  CSD Supervisor   083 884 0977 gadija@myact.co.za 
Addelize Coetzee  CSD Supervisor   076 153 6377 addelize@myact.co.za 
Jo Pires   CSD Agent     jo@myact.co.za 

Jabulani Shabangu OPS Manager   081 596 6075 jabulani@myact.co.za  
Jomo Mojela  Trainee OPS Manager  074 588 1193 jomo@myact.co.za 
Allister Pillay  OPS     081 448 4249 allister@myact.co.za  
Cindy van der Merwe New Business Sales  083 479 5564 cindy@myact.co.za 
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